

## materiale

I.D.: 63554000

Data publicarii 25.11.21 Coduri CPV 44100000-1

Pretul estimativ: 435,01 RON - 435,01 RON

Descriere: 1 COLIER CABLU 200\*3.6 19 BUC 100.000 0.084034 8.40 1.60 2 BISON CARPET TAPE 0.05M\*10M (#18427#) 19 BUC 1.000 29.411765 29.41 5.59 3 DIBLU 10MM+SURUB 5\*60 (#6180#) 19 SET 1.000 2.521008 2.52 0.48 4 DIBLU 8MM+SURUB 4\*50 (#1109#) 19 BUC 1.000 1.680672 1.68 0.32 5 STARTER PH (#6789#) 19 BUC 20.000 1.680672 33.61 6.39 6 MANSON PP 110 PORT. 19 BUC 2.000 5.882353 11.76 2.24 7 REDUCTIE HTR 160-110 (#25172#) 19 BUC 2.000 10.924370 21.85 4.15 8 COT HTB 110-45 PORTOCALIU 19 BUC 2.000 5.462185 10.92 2.08 9 COT HTB 110-87 PORTOCALIU 19 BUC 2.000 8.403361 16.81 3.19 10 MANSON PP 160 (#19662#) 19 BUC 1.000 13.445378 13.45 2.55 11 INTRERUPATOR PT ALSU (#13846#) 19 BUC 1.000 10.924370 10.92 2.08 12 ELECTROZI INOX 2.5 (#23684#) 19 BUC 15.000 1.680672 25.21 4.79 13 CAPAC HTM 110 (#5796#) 19 BUC 3.000 2.941176 8.82 1.68 14 MANSON PP 110 (#8805#) 19 BUC 3.000 5.042017 15.13 2.87 15 RACORD COMP.20 (#5695#) 19 BUC 1.000 5.630252 5.63 1.07 16 RACORD COMP.20-1/2 FI (#5697#) 19 BUC 1.000 3.781513 3.78 0.72 17 RACORD COMP.20-1/2 FE (#5696#) 19 BUC 1.000 3.361345 3.36 0.64 18 REDUCTIE HTR 160-110 (#25172#) 19 BUC 1.000 10.924370 10.92 2.08 19 COT HTB 110-87 PORTOCALIU 19 BUC 2.000 8.403361 16.81 3.19 20 COT HTB 110-45 PORTOCALIU 19 BUC 1.000 5.462185 5.46 1.04 21 CUPLA PE D25 19 BUC 10.000 2.941176 29.41 5.59 22 SPUMA TS 61 750ML (#14896#) 19 BUC 2.000 23.529412 47.06 8.94 23 DISC TAIE.A46EX 125\*1.6\*22 MET (#16419#) 19 BUC 10.000 2.941176 29.41 5.59 24 MISTRIE MANER CAUCIUC 160MM 19 BUC 1.000 11.764706